
5P 
PM ROUTE SCENIC/CRATER ROUTE 5PM 

PUMPKIN BUS 
BUS #160247 
 

 

Printed Tuesday, September 11, 2018Page 1 of 1 

4:00 S HASKELL ST @ ALTA ST 

4:01 S HASKELL ST @ PARK CROSS WALK 

4:03 2157 BEALL LANE  

4:07 GRANT RD @ MENDOLIA WAY 

4:08 GRANT RD @ NEW RAY RD 

4:09 GRANT RD @ BLUE JAY RD 

4:10 GRANT RD @ BLUE HERON 

4:11 GRANT RD @ MITCHELL WY 

4:14 4038 GRANT RD 

4:15 GRANT RD @ TWIN CREEKS CROSSING 

4:16 4987 GRANT RD 

4:18 5053 SEVEN OAKS RD 

 

 


